
Львів, Замарстинівська, 40
office.zam40@gmail.comZ40

Поверх: 

Кімнати: 

Загальна площа: 

4

2

69.03 m2

1  Коридор

2  Вітальня

3  Кухня

4  Спальня

5  Санвузол

6  Вбиральня

7  Балкон

9.87 m2

13.98 m2

14.1 m2

20.1 m2

5.58 m2

3.32 m2

2.08 m2

9

1 

2 3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

*Точну вартість і умови придбання Ви можете 
дізнатися в Офісі Продажу Z40, тел. 097 20 40 740


